Gender

Merced College - Fall 2018 Quick Facts

Female
Male

Unknown
TOTAL

6997
4,699
143
11,869

58.95%
39.59%
1.46%
100.00%

Age
19 ar younger
20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-49

50+
Unknown
TOTAL

Race /Ethnicity

3742
3.720
1,430
s00
591
766
BB1
39
11,869

31.53%
31.34%
12.05%
7.58%
4.98%
6.45%
5.74%
0.33%
100.00%

African-American

American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian

Filipino

Hispanic

Multi-ethnic

Pacific Islander

Unknown

White, Non-Hispanic
TOTAL

Course Load

314
46

937
110
6.586
315

38
1.315
2208
11,869

2.65%
0.39%
7.59%
0.93%
55.49%
2.65%
0.32%
11.08%
18.60%
100.00%

Part-Time
Full-Time
Non-Credit
TOTAL

6.096
4,763
1.010
11,869

51.36%
40.13%
8.51%
100.00%

Day/Evening Status

Merced College

3600 M Street
Merced, CA 95348
209-384-6000
www.mmecd. edu

MERCED

Day
Evening
Unknown
TOTAL

Enrollment Status

9,913
1.627
329
11,869

B3.52%
13.71%|
2.77%
100.00%

15=-Time Student

1:-Time Transfer Student
Conftinuing Student
Return Transfer Student
K-12 Student

TOTAL

FTES

3114
806
6,100
1329
520
11,869

26.24%
6.79%
51.399%
11.20%
4.38%
100.00%

Credit
Non-Credit

TOTAL

Awards Given

4,182.51
377.11

4,559.62

91.73%
B8.27%

100.00%

Al

AAT

AS

AST
Certificate
TOTAL

292
140
49
114
577
1,172

24.91%
11.95%
4.18%
9.73%
49.23%
100.00%;

Students are our focus and we are known by their success.
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