Merced College - Fall 2018 Quick Facts

TOTAL

Gender		
Female	6,997	58.95%
Male	4,699	39.59%
Unknown	143	1.46%
TOTAL	11,869	100.00%
Age		
19 or younger	3,742	31.53%
20-24	3,720	31.34%
25-29	1,430	12.05%
30-34	900	7.58%
35-39	591	4.98%
40-49	766	6.45%
50+	681	5.74%
Unknown	39	0.33%
TOTAL	11,869	100.00%
Race/Ethnicity		
African-American	314	2.65%
American Indian/Alaskan Native	46	0.39%
Asian	937	7.89%
Filipino	110	0.93%
Hispanic	6,586	55.49%
Multi-ethnic	315	2.65%
Pacific Islander	38	0.32%
Unknown	1,315	11.08%
White, Non-Hispanic	2,208	18.60%
TOTAL	11,869	100.00%
Course Load		
Part-Time	6,096	51.36%
Full-Time	4,763	40.13%
Non-Credit	1,010	8.51%
TOTAL	11,869	100.00%

Merced College 3600 M Street Merced, CA 95348 209-384-6000 www.mccd.edu

Day/Evening Status		10)
Day	9,913	83.52%
Evening	1,627	13.71%
Unknown	329	2.77%
TOTAL	11,869	100.00%
Enrollment Status		0.134.00000
1st-Time Student	3,114	26.24%
1st-Time Transfer Student	806	6.79%
Continuing Student	6,100	51.39%
Return Transfer Student	1,329	11.20%
K-12 Student	520	4.38%
TOTAL	11,869	100.00%
FTES		
Credit	4,182.51	91.73%
Non-Credit	377.11	8.27%
TOTAL	4,559.62	100.00%
Awards Given		<u></u>
AA	292	24.91%
AAT	140	11.95%
AS	49	4.18%
AST	114	9.73%
Certificate	577	49.23%

Students are our focus and we are known by their success.

100.00%

1,172